
PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 

CONTRACTOR: Waterfront Property Services, LLC dba Gator Dredging CONTRACT NUMBER:  233-11070

13630  50th Way North CONTRACT DESC:  2012-2013 ANNUAL DREDGING 

Clearwater, Fl 33760                              CONTRACT - P11729

Phone: (727) 527-1300                        

Fax:       (727) 527-1303 CC AWARD: 1/22/13,PUR-7,CAM# 13-0118

bill@gatordredging.com UNIT COST: $661,226 CONTRACT CAP

TO: City of Fort Lauderdale CITY CONTACT: Elkin Diaz, PE

100 North Andrews Avenue PHONE: (954) 828-6539

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 FAX: (954)828-5070

PROJECT NAME:       Himmarshee Canal FUNDING SOURCE: 11729.331

PROJECT LOCATION:     Broward County, Fort Lauderdale 33301 TASK ORDER DATE:

SUMMARY OF WORK :       

ITEM # Qty UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

1 1 EA $15,500.00 $15,500.00

2 CY $44.30

3 CY $70.00

4 5000 CY $52.45 $262,250.00

5 CY $58.50

6 7500 TN $1.00 $7,500.00

7 145 EA $400.00 $58,000.00

8 50 CY $38.00 $1,900.00

9 7500 TN $32.00 $240,000.00

$585,150.00

10% contingency $58,515.00

TOTAL $643,665.00

Allowance for dumping fee

Trim trees and/or remove fallen trees out 

Dredge material from various drainage outfalls

Provide maintenance dredging for Himmarshee Canal located in the Fort Lauderdale, Beverly Heights Neighborhood 

BILLING RATES INCLUDED IN CONTRACT

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Properly dispose dredged material

Mechanically dredge, loose rock, concrete, etc

Hydraulically dredge, sand and silt material

Hydraulically dredge, loose rock, concrete, etc

Mechanically dredge, sand and silt material

Mobilization 

1 of 1 EXHIBIT 3 
14-0904 
1 of 1

mailto:bill@gatordredging.com



