. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/CaIendar.aspg
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation Text O ree ol 98

File #: 14-0904, Version: 1

DREDGING SERVICES CONTRACT - AMENDING ARTICLE 10, BONDS AND INSURANCE AND
FUNDING INCREASE OF $549,185.99 - Waterfront Property Services, LLC d/b/a Gator Dredging

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/30/2022
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

